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15) 200 Volný způsob Ženy
Dospělí Barbora SEEMANOVÁ MoP 2024 01:55,12
Junioři Barbora SEEMANOVÁ MoP 2016 01:58,14

14-leté žactvo Barbora SEEMANOVÁ MoP 2014 02:06,24
13-leté žactvo Anna-Marie BENEŠOVÁ KIN 2012 02:10,00
12-leté žactvo Lucie ZUBALÍKOVÁ OSPHo 2014 02:12,89

1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 ADÁMKOVÁ Kateřina 2010 PKLbc
2 NOVÁKOVÁ Adéla 2011 SkASC
3 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Nela 2010 MoP
4 KUBOŠKOVÁ Karolína 2007 PLČB
5 HUMLOVÁ Anna 2009 SlPl_B
6 LUŠŇÁKOVÁ Sára 2008 PLAF
7 ČERNÁ Lucie 2011 ÚAPS_B
8 PETROVÁ Kristína 2012 PKLit

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 LANDOVÁ Adriana 2009 AšMB
2 DANDOVÁ Barbora 2008 USK
3 PAROUBKOVÁ Margarita 2009 Boh_A
4 ŠKRIPKO Agáta 2008 KSPKl
5 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Veronika 2005 SlPl_A
6 ZIMOVÁ Kateřina 2009 ÚAPS_A
7 TAUTRMANOVÁ Kateřina 2008 SlCho
8 PREISLEROVÁ Adéla 2008 PKJH

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 ŠIMŮNKOVÁ Adéla 2009 PKLbc
2 NĚMCOVÁ Klára 2012 SkASC
3 JUNKOVÁ Tereza 2008 MoP
4 TUČKOVÁ Tereza 2007 PLČB
5 BUREŠOVÁ Kateřina 2007 SlPl_B
6 BÖHMOVÁ Tereza 2006 PLAF
7 ŽĎÁRKOVÁ Tereza 2011 ÚAPS_B
8 PLAŠILOVÁ Michaela 2007 PKLit

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 HAVELKOVÁ Daniela 2007 AšMB
2 BLÁHOVÁ Zuzana 2009 USK
3 JURČÁKOVÁ Hana 2008 Boh_A
4 KOHOUTOVÁ Zdeňka 2006 KSPKl
5 ČESALOVÁ Laura 2008 SlPl_A
6 MARŠÍKOVÁ Karolína 2005 ÚAPS_A
7 ŠURKOVÁ Barbora 2010 SlCho
8 MAREŠOVÁ Simona 2005 PKJH
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16) 200 Volný způsob Muži
Dospělí Květoslav SVOBODA TJZn 2002 01:48,35
Junioři Adam HLOBEŇ TJZn 2019 01:49,44

14-leté žactvo Jakub KARL PKLbc 2013 01:59,38
13-leté žactvo Adam HLOBEŇ TJZn 2014 02:05,79
12-leté žactvo Mikuláš Rudolf COGAN AšMB 2017 02:03,24

1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1
2 KUČERA Filip 2003 KSPKl
3 VÁŇA Petr 2008 AkrSC
4 TAUSSIG Michal 2007 ÚAPS_B
5 PLHAL Dominik 2005 LoBe
6 KVAŠNOVSKÝ Dominik 2010 PLČB
7 MICHÁLEK Šimon 2005 PKJH
8 BOHÁČ Patrik 2009 Boh_B

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 PEKAŘ Adam 2007 AšMB
2 ZDVIHAL Jakub 2007 USK
3 VALEČKA Jan 2005 MoP
4 HONOMICHL Jan 2006 SlPl_A
5 EYBL Václav 2006 Boh_A
6 HERINK Petr 2007 ÚAPS_A
7 ROUS David 2008 SlCho
8 SYNEK Matouš 2008 SlPl_B

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 ŠETEK Štěpán 1990 PKLit
2 LIBECAJT Adam 2009 KSPKl
3 RAŠKA Tobias 2007 AkrSC
4 BARTUŠKA Dan 2008 ÚAPS_B
5 HRUŠKA Štěpán 2010 LoBe
6 NOVÁK Václav 2007 PLČB
7 HRDLIČKA Hynek 2005 PKJH
8 ŠIMSA Ondřej 2006 Boh_B

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 MITTNER Jakub 2006 AšMB
2 STRAKA Martin 2000 USK
3 MITKA Daniel 2008 MoP
4 MAREK Jakub 2002 SlPl_A
5 REISSMÜLLER Tomáš 2005 Boh_A
6 ADAMEC Petr 2007 ÚAPS_A
7 SELINGR Lukáš 2008 SlCho
8 PILÁT Jan 2007 SlPl_B
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17) 100 Prsa Ženy
Dospělí Petra CHOCOVÁ PKČL 2014 01:07,66
Junioři Lydie ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ SCPAP 2019 01:08,56

14-leté žactvo Lýdie ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ SpSHK 2017 01:10,67
13-leté žactvo Edita CHRÁPAVÁ FaBr 2012 01:12,13
12-leté žactvo Tereza KANALOŠOVÁ KPSOs 2010 01:16,88

1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 BURIÁNOVÁ Soňa 2009 PKLbc
2 SLÁMOVÁ Klára 2012 SkASC
3 KULÍKOVÁ Tereza 2009 MoP
4 FURCHOVÁ Lucie 2001 PLČB
5 SOMMEROVÁ Stella 2009 SlPl_B
6 TOMKOVÁ Kateřina 2007 PLAF
7 KOCÁNKOVÁ Adéla 2011 ÚAPS_B
8 SUDOVÁ Ema 2012 PKLit

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ Natálie 2010 AšMB
2 RATZENBECK Amalia Maria 2010 USK
3 MCDONNELL Karoline Jane 2007 Boh_A
4 ALEŠOVÁ Anna 2007 KSPKl
5 ŠIMSOVÁ Johanka 2007 SlPl_A
6 BLAŽKOVÁ Alžběta 2009 ÚAPS_A
7 SVOBODOVÁ Zuzana 2005 SlCho
8 NEZVALOVÁ Sofie 2005 PKJH

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 MATOŠKOVÁ Klára Ela 2009 PKLbc
2 KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ Monika 2007 SkASC
3 CEJPKOVÁ Rozálie 2008 MoP
4 KVĚCHOVÁ Adéla 2007 PLČB
5 KOPEJTKOVÁ Barbora 2009 SlPl_B
6 HORÁKOVÁ Anna 2011 PLAF
7 STUDIHRADOVÁ Elen 2012 ÚAPS_B
8 SOUČKOVÁ Anežka 2006 PKLit

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 HORÁKOVÁ Sára 2010 AšMB
2 DANDOVÁ Anna 2005 USK
3 ZÁPOTOCKÁ Natálie 2007 Boh_A
4 MELOUNKOVÁ Lucie 2008 KSPKl
5 HORSKÁ Kristýna 1997 SlPl_A
6 PLÍHALOVÁ Anna 1999 ÚAPS_A
7 MALINOVÁ Michaela 2002 SlCho
8 ČEŇKOVÁ Linda 2006 PKJH
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18) 100 Prsa Muži
Dospělí Matěj ZÁBOJNÍK KomBr 2022 01:00,63
Junioři Petr BARTŮNĚK ChÚ 2009 01:01,59

14-leté žactvo Jan FOLTÝN PAZ 2022 01:06,06
13-leté žactvo Šimon Studnička SlCho 2023 01:11,34
12-leté žactvo Ondřej PUCHAR KLSTe 2001 01:15,61

1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 ZÁMEČNÍK Pavel 2009 PKLit
2 FEJFAR Štěpán 2008 KSPKl
3 KROULÍK Jakub 2005 AkrSC
4 RYŠÁNEK Matyáš 2007 ÚAPS_B
5 HŘEBÍČEK Filip 2009 LoBe
6 TOUL Jan 2011 PLČB
7 JEHLÍK Jan 2009 PKJH
8 ČERMÁK Filip 2011 Boh_B

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 TUREK Jakub 2006 AšMB
2 HÁJEK Václav 2000 USK
3 BRADUL Mark 2009 MoP
4 PEROUTKA Patrik 2009 SlPl_A
5 HAVRÁNEK Tomáš 1994 Boh_A
6 JANEČEK Vojtěch 2001 ÚAPS_A
7 JEČMEN Petr 2010 SlCho
8 ZEMAN Vojtěch 2009 SlPl_B

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1
2 KAMEŠ Kristián 2005 KSPKl
3 PRŮDEK Jan 2003 AkrSC
4 ŠÁRA Vojtěch 2007 ÚAPS_B
5 PIAKHOTA Artsiom 2005 LoBe
6 ŠVAGR Šimon 2008 PLČB
7 POSPÍŠIL Matyáš 2000 PKJH
8 LAJČUK Leonard 2000 Boh_B

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 ŠTĚPÁNEK František 2008 AšMB
2 NOVÁK Jakub 2008 USK
3 KORČÁK Šimon 2006 MoP
4 JANEČEK Marek 2007 SlPl_A
5 JUDICKIJ Michal 2004 Boh_A
6 KADLEC Šimon 2006 ÚAPS_A
7 STUDNIČKA Šimon 2010 SlCho
8 ANDERLE Jakub 2008 SlPl_B
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19) 200 Znak Ženy
Dospělí Simona BAUMRTOVÁ SlCho 2014 02:09,92
Junioři Tereza GRUSOVÁ BiJa 2014 02:13,64

14-leté žactvo Gabriela ČERNÁ SlPl 1999 02:21,04
13-leté žactvo Petra GEBAUEROVÁ KPSOs 2011 02:21,86
12-leté žactvo Petra GEBAUEROVÁ KPSOs 2010 02:31,81

1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 SILNÁ Eliška Anna 2009 PKLbc
2 STEHLÍKOVÁ Wendy Linda 2012 SkASC
3 LAJČAKOVÁ Karolína 2010 MoP
4 ŘÍHOVÁ Emma 2010 PLČB
5 RUBÁŠOVÁ Julie 2012 SlPl_B
6 CIBULKOVÁ Agáta 2010 PLAF
7 HOVORKOVÁ Pavla 2010 ÚAPS_B
8 PAJONKOVÁ Veronika 2011 PKLit

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 MÁKOVÁ Lada 2007 AšMB
2 HORNYCHOVÁ Eliška 2010 USK
3 ŠKOPOVÁ Barbora 2009 Boh_A
4 HLOUŠKOVÁ Edita 2007 KSPKl
5 POSPÍŠILOVÁ Natálie 2010 SlPl_A
6 MARŠÍKOVÁ Karolína 2005 ÚAPS_A
7 STAŇKOVÁ Kateřina 2009 SlCho
8 BOČKOVÁ Izabela 2011 PKJH

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 JECHOVÁ Emma 2009 PKLbc
2 DOLEČKOVÁ Zuzana 2010 SkASC
3 VOBOŘILOVÁ Lucie 2008 MoP
4 FURCHOVÁ Lucie 2001 PLČB
5 VACKOVÁ Natálie 2005 SlPl_B
6 VOKROJOVÁ Anežka 2011 PLAF
7 KULHAVÁ Nikola 2009 ÚAPS_B
8 TROJÁČKOVÁ Markéta 2010 PKLit

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 TŮMOVÁ Olívie Kateřina 2009 AšMB
2 ROUBÍČKOVÁ Ema 2010 USK
3 SRBOVÁ Mia 2010 Boh_A
4 ALEŠOVÁ Anna 2007 KSPKl
5 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Veronika 2005 SlPl_A
6 ZIMOVÁ Adéla 2011 ÚAPS_A
7 DOKSANSKÁ Anežka 2007 SlCho
8 MAREŠOVÁ Simona 2005 PKJH
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20) 200 Znak Muži
Dospělí Jan ČEJKA SCPAP 2021 01:56,66
Junioři Jan ČEJKA SCPAP 2019 01:57,51

14-leté žactvo Tomáš LUDVÍK LoBe 2013 02:08,87
13-leté žactvo Tomáš LUDVÍK LoBe 2012 02:18,19
12-leté žactvo Tomáš LUDVÍK LoBe 2011 02:26,59

1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 VESELÝ Vojtěch 2012 PKLit
2 JÍLEK Samuel 2012 KSPKl
3 KROULÍK Jakub 2005 AkrSC
4 KRATOCHVÍL David 2007 ÚAPS_B
5 KONÍČEK Sven 2013 LoBe
6 BAUER Jan 2009 PLČB
7 ZÁSTAVA Jan 2003 PKJH
8 DOLÍN Daniel 2010 Boh_B

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 MUSIL František 2009 AšMB
2 HONČÍK Martin 2007 USK
3 CHUCHVALEC Aleš 2007 MoP
4 ČECH Martin 2007 SlPl_A
5 HANZAL Jan 1998 Boh_A
6 BECA Jakub 2004 ÚAPS_A
7 JEZBERA Jakub 2007 SlCho
8 ŠITRA Šimon 2010 SlPl_B

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 MUSIL Štěpán 2010 PKLit
2 KRUPIČKA Adrien 2009 KSPKl
3 VÁŇA Petr 2008 AkrSC
4 TOŠNER Marek 2011 ÚAPS_B
5 LUDVÍK Tomáš 1999 LoBe
6 SMAŽÍK Tobiáš 2007 PLČB
7 RUS Jan 1989 PKJH
8 BOHÁČ Patrik 2009 Boh_B

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 PEKAŘ Adam 2007 AšMB
2 SIMONOV Ivan 2007 USK
3 PALIWAL Adam 2005 MoP
4 GEMOV Ondřej 1999 SlPl_A
5 ŠTĚRBA Vojislav 2001 Boh_A
6 TREMBAČ Antonín 2009 ÚAPS_A
7 ROUS David 2008 SlCho
8 BAŠTÝŘ Adam 2009 SlPl_B
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21) 50 Volný způsob Ženy
Dospělí Barbora SEEMANOVÁ MoP 2021 00:24,67
Junioři Barbora SEEMANOVÁ MoP 2017 00:25,06

14-leté žactvo Anna KOLÁŘOVÁ MoP 2011 00:26,89
13-leté žactvo Anna KOLÁŘOVÁ MoP 2010 00:27,23
12-leté žactvo Anna KOLÁŘOVÁ MoP 2009 00:28,01

1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 ADÁMKOVÁ Kateřina 2010 PKLbc
2 STEHLÍKOVÁ Wendy Linda 2012 SkASC
3 LIBOVÁ Kateřina 2007 MoP
4 PODRUHOVÁ Hedvika 2006 PLČB
5 HUMLOVÁ Anna 2009 SlPl_B
6 BÖHMOVÁ Viktorie 2010 PLAF
7 BOŘÍKOVÁ Barbora 2008 ÚAPS_B
8 PETROVÁ Kristína 2012 PKLit

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 LANDOVÁ Adriana 2009 AšMB
2 RATZENBECK Amalia Maria 2010 USK
3 ŠKOPOVÁ Karla 2008 Boh_A
4 SVÁTKOVÁ Lucie 2005 KSPKl
5 KABÁTOVÁ Viktorie 2009 SlPl_A
6 NABOJČENKO Daryna 2002 ÚAPS_A
7 MALINOVÁ Michaela 2002 SlCho
8 PREISLEROVÁ Adéla 2008 PKJH

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 JECHOVÁ Emma 2009 PKLbc
2 SLÁMOVÁ Klára 2012 SkASC
3 ZÁVADOVÁ Petra 2006 MoP
4 VESELÁ Kristýna Anna 2006 PLČB
5 BUREŠOVÁ Kateřina 2007 SlPl_B
6 BÖHMOVÁ Tereza 2006 PLAF
7 STUDIHRADOVÁ Elen 2012 ÚAPS_B
8 SOUČKOVÁ Anežka 2006 PKLit

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 ŠINDLEROVÁ Simona 2006 AšMB
2 SODOMKOVÁ Klára 2006 USK
3 ŠKOPOVÁ Barbora 2009 Boh_A
4 JÍLKOVÁ Patricie 2008 KSPKl
5 BEZPALCOVÁ Iveta 2009 SlPl_A
6 ČERNÁ Sára 2006 ÚAPS_A
7 TAUTRMANOVÁ Kateřina 2008 SlCho
8 VÁLKOVÁ Viola 2003 PKJH
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22) 50 Volný způsob Muži
Dospělí Roman PROCHÁZKA KPSOs 2023 00:22,62
Junioři Ondřej SLAVÍK KPSOs 2024 00:22,72

14-leté žactvo Jakub Jan KRISCHKE KPSOs 2020 00:24,68
13-leté žactvo Sebastian Šmíd PaČel 2024 00:25,76
12-leté žactvo Lukáš ANDRÁŠI SpPř 2014 00:26,93

1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1
2 KOTT Matyáš 2008 KSPKl
3 KOŠTEJN Ondřej 1999 AkrSC
4 RYŠÁNEK Matyáš 2007 ÚAPS_B
5 NĚMEC Daniel 2006 LoBe
6 NOVÁK Václav 2007 PLČB
7 SVOBODA Kristián 2000 PKJH
8 MAKAL Ondřej 2011 Boh_B

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 HAŠLAR Ondřej 2007 AšMB
2 JELŠA Matěj 2009 USK
3 BRADUL Mark 2009 MoP
4 BRŮNA Jan 2006 SlPl_A
5 BORYSLAVSKYI Ivan 2004 Boh_A
6 LEHMANN Jan 2006 ÚAPS_A
7 SELINGR Lukáš 2008 SlCho
8 ZEMAN Vojtěch 2009 SlPl_B

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 ZÁMEČNÍK Pavel 2009 PKLit
2 KUČERA Filip 2003 KSPKl
3 FRYDRYCH Michal 2004 AkrSC
4 MALEČEK Tomáš 2010 ÚAPS_B
5 PLHAL Dominik 2005 LoBe
6 VÁCLAVÍK Jiří 2004 PLČB
7 JEHLÍK Jan 2009 PKJH
8 ČERMÁK Filip 2011 Boh_B

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 MUSIL František 2009 AšMB
2 SIMONOV Ivan 2007 USK
3 REGEV Ran 2004 MoP
4 FOLTÝN Jan 2008 SlPl_A
5 HAVRÁNEK Tomáš 1994 Boh_A
6 ADAMEC Petr 2007 ÚAPS_A
7 VOKATÝ Matěj 2010 SlCho
8 BERAN Daniel 2007 SlPl_B
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23) 100 Motýlek Ženy
Dospělí Barbora SEEMANOVÁ MoP 2024 00:57,50
Junioři Lucie SVĚCENÁ SKŽat 2013 00:59,54

14-leté žactvo Lucie SVĚCENÁ SKŽat 2011 01:02,10
13-leté žactvo Natálie TUŽILOVÁ AšMB 2018 01:05,89
12-leté žactvo Natálie TUŽILOVÁ AšMB 2017 01:08,61

1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 KAHANOVÁ Barbora 2009 PKLbc
2
3 SEEMANOVÁ Barbora 2000 MoP
4 DOLEŽALOVÁ Sára 2003 PLČB
5 BEZPALCOVÁ Karolína 2003 SlPl_B
6 KOUŘIMOVÁ Rozálie 2010 PLAF
7 ŠALOUNOVÁ Gabriela 2008 ÚAPS_B
8 SUDOVÁ Ema 2012 PKLit

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 FIŠEROVÁ Viktorie 2008 AšMB
2 SÝKOROVÁ Tereza Anna 2006 USK
3 ČERMÁKOVÁ Tereza 2007 Boh_A
4 MELOUNKOVÁ Lucie 2008 KSPKl
5 OTTOVÁ Sára 2008 SlPl_A
6 ECKERTOVÁ Barbora 2008 ÚAPS_A
7 NEVOLOVÁ Kateřina 2007 SlCho
8 ČEŇKOVÁ Linda 2006 PKJH

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 JANDEJSKOVÁ Magdaléna 2011 PKLbc
2 PAVLÍKOVÁ Lucie 2012 SkASC
3 LIBOVÁ Kateřina 2007 MoP
4 PODRUHOVÁ Hedvika 2006 PLČB
5 NĚMEČKOVÁ Adéla 2009 SlPl_B
6 TOMKOVÁ Kateřina 2007 PLAF
7 BOŘÍKOVÁ Barbora 2008 ÚAPS_B
8 TROJÁČKOVÁ Markéta 2010 PKLit

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 JANDOVÁ Barbora 2012 AšMB
2 ROUBÍČKOVÁ Ema 2010 USK
3 PAROUBKOVÁ Margarita 2009 Boh_A
4 SVÁTKOVÁ Lucie 2005 KSPKl
5 HORSKÁ Kristýna 1997 SlPl_A
6 NABOJČENKO Daryna 2002 ÚAPS_A
7 VLASÁKOVÁ Tereza 2007 SlCho
8 PREISLEROVÁ Adéla 2008 PKJH
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24) 100 Motýlek Muži
Dospělí Daniel GRACÍK SCPAP 2024 00:51,40
Junioři Daniel GRACÍK SCPAP 2022 00:52,51

14-leté žactvo Sebastian LUNAK USK 2016 00:59,18
13-leté žactvo Sebastián LUŇÁK USK 2015 01:00,38
12-leté žactvo Lukáš ANDRÁŠI SpPř 2014 01:06,16

1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1
2 KRUPIČKA Adrien 2009 KSPKl
3 VÁŇA Petr 2008 AkrSC
4 POTMĚŠIL Michal 2009 ÚAPS_B
5 KONÍČEK Sven 2013 LoBe
6 NOVÁK Václav 2007 PLČB
7 ZÁSTAVA Jan 2003 PKJH
8 ŠIMSA Radek 2006 Boh_B

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 VERNER David 2007 AšMB
2 KOVRYZHENKO Illia 2010 USK
3 MITKA Daniel 2008 MoP
4 MAREK Jakub 2002 SlPl_A
5 EYBL Václav 2006 Boh_A
6 HERINK Petr 2007 ÚAPS_A
7 STUDNIČKA Šimon 2010 SlCho
8 DUDÁČEK Tadeáš Darek 2009 SlPl_B

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 ŠETEK Štěpán 1990 PKLit
2 KOTT Matyáš 2008 KSPKl
3 KOŠTEJN Ondřej 1999 AkrSC
4 RYŠÁNEK Matyáš 2007 ÚAPS_B
5 NĚMEC Daniel 2006 LoBe
6 VÁCLAVÍK Jiří 2004 PLČB
7 SVOBODA Kristián 2000 PKJH
8 MAKAL Ondřej 2011 Boh_B

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 HAŠLAR Ondřej 2007 AšMB
2 JELŠA Matěj 2009 USK
3 BERDYCH Sebastian 2009 MoP
4 BOUZEK Pavel 2006 SlPl_A
5 RENC Jakub 1999 Boh_A
6 LEHMANN Jan 2006 ÚAPS_A
7 SELINGR Lukáš 2008 SlCho
8 MAREK Matěj 2002 SlPl_B
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25) 200 Polohový závod Ženy
Dospělí Barbora SEEMANOVÁ MoP 2024 02:11,25
Junioři Tereza MUSELOVÁ Boh 2017 02:17,33

14-leté žactvo Kristýna HORSKÁ Boh 2011 02:23,68
13-leté žactvo Nikol PAULOVÁ RPl 2012 02:27,59
12-leté žactvo Klára SLÁMOVÁ SkASC 2024 02:34,57

1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 BURIÁNOVÁ Soňa 2009 PKLbc
2 KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ Monika 2007 SkASC
3 KULÍKOVÁ Tereza 2009 MoP
4 KUBOŠKOVÁ Karolína 2007 PLČB
5 VLČKOVÁ Kristýna 2009 SlPl_B
6 HORÁKOVÁ Anna 2011 PLAF
7 KULHAVÁ Nikola 2009 ÚAPS_B
8 SOUČKOVÁ Anežka 2006 PKLit

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 HORÁKOVÁ Sára 2010 AšMB
2 DANDOVÁ Anna 2005 USK
3 PEŠTOVÁ Andrea 2005 Boh_A
4 JÍLKOVÁ Patricie 2008 KSPKl
5 BOUZKOVÁ Vanesa 2006 SlPl_A
6 BLAŽKOVÁ Alžběta 2009 ÚAPS_A
7 STAŇKOVÁ Kateřina 2009 SlCho
8 BOČKOVÁ Izabela 2011 PKJH

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 ŠIMŮNKOVÁ Adéla 2009 PKLbc
2 PAVLÍKOVÁ Lucie 2012 SkASC
3 CEJPKOVÁ Rozálie 2008 MoP
4 KVĚCHOVÁ Adéla 2007 PLČB
5 RUBÁŠOVÁ Julie 2012 SlPl_B
6 CIBULKOVÁ Agáta 2010 PLAF
7 BAUDLEROVÁ Sára 2009 ÚAPS_B
8 PLAŠILOVÁ Michaela 2007 PKLit

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 FIŠEROVÁ Viktorie 2008 AšMB
2 SÝKOROVÁ Tereza Anna 2006 USK
3 ZÁPOTOCKÁ Natálie 2007 Boh_A
4 HLOUŠKOVÁ Edita 2007 KSPKl
5 KABÁTOVÁ Viktorie 2009 SlPl_A
6 ČERNÁ Sára 2006 ÚAPS_A
7 VLASÁKOVÁ Tereza 2007 SlCho
8 NEZVALOVÁ Sofie 2005 PKJH
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26) 200 Polohový závod Muži
Dospělí Miroslav KNEDLA Zlín 2023 02:00,26
Junioři Miroslav KNEDLA Zlín 2023 02:00,26

14-leté žactvo Filip CHRÁPAVÝ FaBr 2013 02:11,75
13-leté žactvo Kryštof KREJČÍ KomBr 2014 02:19,13
12-leté žactvo Karel VAVŘIČKA SpHoř 2010 02:26,99

1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1
2 FEJFAR Štěpán 2008 KSPKl
3 PRŮDEK Jan 2003 AkrSC
4 ŠÁRA Vojtěch 2007 ÚAPS_B
5 PIAKHOTA Artsiom 2005 LoBe
6 BABICA Lukáš 2010 PLČB
7 VOJTĚŠEK Matouš 2009 PKJH
8 DOLÍN Daniel 2010 Boh_B

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 TUREK Jakub 2006 AšMB
2 MORÁVEK Petr 2007 USK
3 VALEČKA Jan 2005 MoP
4 ČECH Martin 2007 SlPl_A
5 JUDICKIJ Michal 2004 Boh_A
6 KADLEC Šimon 2006 ÚAPS_A
7 JEZBERA Jakub 2007 SlCho
8 ANDERLE Jakub 2008 SlPl_B

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 VESELÝ Vojtěch 2012 PKLit
2 KAMEŠ Kristián 2005 KSPKl
3 KROULÍK Jakub 2005 AkrSC
4 BARTUŠKA Dan 2008 ÚAPS_B
5 LUDVÍK Tomáš 1999 LoBe
6 ŠVAGR Šimon 2008 PLČB
7 POSPÍŠIL Matyáš 2000 PKJH
8 LAJČUK Leonard 2000 Boh_B

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 HRUŠKA Štěpán 2009 AšMB
2 HONČÍK Martin 2007 USK
3 MITKA Daniel 2008 MoP
4 FOLTÝN Jan 2008 SlPl_A
5 HANZAL Jan 1998 Boh_A
6 TREMBAČ Antonín 2009 ÚAPS_A
7 STUDENT Tobias 2010 SlCho
8 ZEMAN Vojtěch 2009 SlPl_B
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27) 800 Volný způsob Ženy
Dospělí Jana PECHANOVÁ PKPří 2001 08:35,84
Junioři Olga ŠPLÍCHALOVÁ TJZn 1991 08:47,14

14-leté žactvo Tereza POLCAROVÁ SlPl 2015 09:17,07
13-leté žactvo Anna-Marie BENEŠOVÁ KIN 2012 09:09,87
12-leté žactvo Kateřina ČERNÍKOVÁ AšMB 2002 09:56,18

1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 KAHANOVÁ Barbora 2009 PKLbc
2 NĚMCOVÁ Klára 2012 SkASC
3 SEEMANOVÁ Barbora 2000 MoP
4 TUČKOVÁ Tereza 2007 PLČB
5 KOPEJTKOVÁ Barbora 2009 SlPl_B
6 LUŠŇÁKOVÁ Sára 2008 PLAF
7 ŽĎÁRKOVÁ Tereza 2011 ÚAPS_B
8

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 HAVELKOVÁ Daniela 2007 AšMB
2 SODOMKOVÁ Klára 2006 USK
3 JURČÁKOVÁ Hana 2008 Boh_A
4 KOHOUTOVÁ Zdeňka 2006 KSPKl
5 ČESALOVÁ Laura 2008 SlPl_A
6 ZIMOVÁ Adéla 2011 ÚAPS_A
7 DOKSANSKÁ Anežka 2007 SlCho
8 ŠINDELÁŘOVÁ Karolína 2008 PKJH

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 MATOŠKOVÁ Klára Ela 2009 PKLbc
2 DOLEČKOVÁ Zuzana 2010 SkASC
3 JUNKOVÁ Tereza 2008 MoP
4 DOLEŽALOVÁ Sára 2003 PLČB
5 VLČKOVÁ Kristýna 2009 SlPl_B
6 VOKROJOVÁ Anežka 2011 PLAF
7 HOVORKOVÁ Pavla 2010 ÚAPS_B
8 PAJONKOVÁ Veronika 2011 PKLit

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 HRADSKÁ Kateřina 2008 AšMB
2 BLÁHOVÁ Zuzana 2009 USK
3 SRBOVÁ Mia 2010 Boh_A
4 ŠKRIPKO Agáta 2008 KSPKl
5 POSPÍŠILOVÁ Natálie 2010 SlPl_A
6 ZIMOVÁ Kateřina 2009 ÚAPS_A
7 ŠURKOVÁ Barbora 2010 SlCho
8 BOČKOVÁ Izabela 2011 PKJH
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28) 400 Volný způsob Muži
Dospělí Jan MICKA USK 2013 03:48,32
Junioři Jan MICKA USK 2013 03:48,32

14-leté žactvo Jakub KARL PKLbc 2013 04:11,19
13-leté žactvo Adam HLOBEŇ TJZn 2014 04:16,59
12-leté žactvo Mikuláš Rudolf COGAN AšMB 2017 04:24,94

1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 ŠETEK Štěpán 1990 PKLit
2 LIBECAJT Adam 2009 KSPKl
3 RAŠKA Tobias 2007 AkrSC
4 TAUSSIG Michal 2007 ÚAPS_B
5 NĚMEC Daniel 2006 LoBe
6 SMAŽÍK Tobiáš 2007 PLČB
7 MICHÁLEK Šimon 2005 PKJH
8 ŠIMSA Ondřej 2006 Boh_B

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 MITTNER Jakub 2006 AšMB
2 STRAKA Martin 2000 USK
3 KORČÁK Šimon 2006 MoP
4 GEMOV Ondřej 1999 SlPl_A
5 REISSMÜLLER Tomáš 2005 Boh_A
6 POLÁK Oliver 2009 ÚAPS_A
7 VOKATÝ Matěj 2010 SlCho
8 SYNEK Matouš 2008 SlPl_B

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 MUSIL Štěpán 2010 PKLit
2 JÍLEK Samuel 2012 KSPKl
3 HUML Matěj 2006 AkrSC
4 KRATOCHVÍL David 2007 ÚAPS_B
5 HRUŠKA Štěpán 2010 LoBe
6 BABICA Lukáš 2010 PLČB
7 HRDLIČKA Hynek 2005 PKJH
8 ŠIMSA Radek 2006 Boh_B

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub
1 VERNER David 2007 AšMB
2 MORÁVEK Petr 2007 USK
3 CHUCHVALEC Aleš 2007 MoP
4 BOUZEK Pavel 2006 SlPl_A
5 ŠTĚRBA Vojislav 2001 Boh_A
6 ADAMEC Petr 2007 ÚAPS_A
7 STUDENT Tobias 2010 SlCho
8 PILÁT Jan 2007 SlPl_B
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29) 4x100 Volný způsob Ženy
Dospělí Klub plaveckých sportů Ostrava KPSOs 2019 03:51,95
Junioři Klub plaveckých sportů Ostrava KPSOs 2019 03:59,37

1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Název štafety Jméno RN
1 PKLbc ADÁMKOVÁ Kateřina 2010

JECHOVÁ Emma 2009
KAHANOVÁ Barbora 2009
MATOŠKOVÁ Klára Ela 2009

2 SkASC SLÁMOVÁ Klára 2012
NĚMCOVÁ Klára 2012
NOVÁKOVÁ Adéla 2011
DOLEČKOVÁ Zuzana 2010

3 MoP LIBOVÁ Kateřina 2007
VOBOŘILOVÁ Lucie 2008
ZÁVADOVÁ Petra 2006
SEEMANOVÁ Barbora 2000

4 PLČB TUČKOVÁ Tereza 2007
KUBOŠKOVÁ Karolína 2007
PODRUHOVÁ Hedvika 2006
VESELÁ Kristýna Anna 2006

5 SlPl_B HUMLOVÁ Anna 2009
BEZPALCOVÁ Karolína 2003
VLČKOVÁ Kristýna 2009
BUREŠOVÁ Kateřina 2007

6 PLAF CIBULKOVÁ Agáta 2010
BÖHMOVÁ Tereza 2006
BÖHMOVÁ Viktorie 2010
TOMKOVÁ Kateřina 2007

7 ÚAPS_B BOŘÍKOVÁ Barbora 2008
KULHAVÁ Nikola 2009
STUDIHRADOVÁ Elen 2012
ČERNÁ Lucie 2011

8 PKLit TROJÁČKOVÁ Markéta 2010
PLAŠILOVÁ Michaela 2007
PAJONKOVÁ Veronika 2011
SUDOVÁ Ema 2012

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Název štafety Jméno RN
1 AšMB HAVELKOVÁ Daniela 2007

ŠINDLEROVÁ Simona 2006
LANDOVÁ Adriana 2009
FIŠEROVÁ Viktorie 2008

2 USK ROUBÍČKOVÁ Ema 2010
DANDOVÁ Anna 2005
SODOMKOVÁ Klára 2006
BLÁHOVÁ Zuzana 2009

3 Boh_A PAROUBKOVÁ Margarita 2009
ZÁPOTOCKÁ Natálie 2007
ŠKOPOVÁ Barbora 2009
ŠKOPOVÁ Karla 2008

4 KSPKl SVÁTKOVÁ Lucie 2005
HLOUŠKOVÁ Edita 2007
ALEŠOVÁ Anna 2007
KOHOUTOVÁ Zdeňka 2006

5 SlPl_A BEZPALCOVÁ Iveta 2009
ČESALOVÁ Laura 2008
KABÁTOVÁ Viktorie 2009
SEDLÁČKOVÁ Veronika 2005

6 ÚAPS_A PLÍHALOVÁ Anna 1999
ČERNÁ Sára 2006
MARŠÍKOVÁ Karolína 2005
NABOJČENKO Daryna 2002

7 SlCho TAUTRMANOVÁ Kateřina 2008
DOKSANSKÁ Anežka 2007
VLASÁKOVÁ Tereza 2007
ŠURKOVÁ Barbora 2010

8 PKJH MAREŠOVÁ Simona 2005
ČEŇKOVÁ Linda 2006
VÁLKOVÁ Viola 2003
PREISLEROVÁ Adéla 2008
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30) 4x100 Volný způsob Muži
Dospělí KPSP Kometa Brno KomBr 2014 03:24,27
Junioři Klub plaveckých sportů Ostrava KPSOs 2023 03:28,68

1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Název štafety Jméno RN
1 PKLit MUSIL Štěpán 2010

ŠETEK Štěpán 1990
VESELÝ Vojtěch 2012
ZÁMEČNÍK Pavel 2009

2 KSPKl KOTT Matyáš 2008
LIBECAJT Adam 2009
FEJFAR Štěpán 2008
KAMEŠ Kristián 2005

3 AkrSC VÁŇA Petr 2008
FRYDRYCH Michal 2004
RAŠKA Tobias 2007
HUML Matěj 2006

4 ÚAPS_B MALEČEK Tomáš 2010
RYŠÁNEK Matyáš 2007
TAUSSIG Michal 2007
ŠÁRA Vojtěch 2007

5 LoBe PIAKHOTA Artsiom 2005
HŘEBÍČEK Filip 2009
HRUŠKA Štěpán 2010
LUDVÍK Tomáš 1999

6 PLČB VÁCLAVÍK Jiří 2004
SMAŽÍK Tobiáš 2007
KVAŠNOVSKÝ Dominik 2010
NOVÁK Václav 2007

7 PKJH JEHLÍK Jan 2009
HRDLIČKA Hynek 2005
ZÁSTAVA Jan 2003
SVOBODA Kristián 2000

8 Boh_B BOHÁČ Patrik 2009
MAKAL Ondřej 2011
ŠIMSA Ondřej 2006
ŠIMSA Radek 2006

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Název štafety Jméno RN
1 AšMB MITTNER Jakub 2006

MUSIL František 2009
VERNER David 2007
HAŠLAR Ondřej 2007

2 USK SIMONOV Ivan 2007
NOVÁK Jakub 2008
MORÁVEK Petr 2007
HONČÍK Martin 2007

3 MoP REGEV Ran 2004
MITKA Daniel 2008
BRADUL Mark 2009
VALEČKA Jan 2005

4 SlPl_A FOLTÝN Jan 2008
MAREK Jakub 2002
HONOMICHL Jan 2006
BRŮNA Jan 2006

5 Boh_A JUDICKIJ Michal 2004
EYBL Václav 2006
HAVRÁNEK Tomáš 1994
RENC Jakub 1999

6 ÚAPS_A HERINK Petr 2007
BECA Jakub 2004
ADAMEC Petr 2007
LEHMANN Jan 2006

7 SlCho SELINGR Lukáš 2008
STUDNIČKA Šimon 2010
ROUS David 2008
VOKATÝ Matěj 2010

8 SlPl_B ZEMAN Vojtěch 2009
BAŠTÝŘ Adam 2009
SYNEK Matouš 2008
BERAN Daniel 2007


